Actual

-0.75%
-25.72%
5.62%
3.77%
7.59%
10.18%
7.31%
4.64%
4.04%
3.32%
4.32%
17.09%
1.78%
11.28%
0.11%
16.19%
5.00%
-9.00%
12.00%
7.00%
9.00%
6.00%
9.00%
15.00%
22.50%

GPEST (CFS) 12/26/2025

%
Estimate

-0.76%
8.33%
6.68%
5.30%
1.70%
8.97%
4.71%
4.87%
3.68%
4.37%
3.03%
2.00%
0.24%
6.67%
4.92%
9.59%
5.00%

-9.00%

12.00%
7.00%
9.00%
6.00%
9.00%

15.00%

22.50%
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DATE

12/27/25
12/29/25
12/31/25
01/03/26
01/05/26
01/07/26
01/10/26
01/12/26
01/14/26
01/17/26
01/19/26
01/21/26
01/24/26
01/26/26
01/28/26
01/31/26
02/02/26
02/04/26
02/07/26
02/09/26
02/11/26
02/14/26
02/16/26
02/18/26
02/21/26
02/23/26
02/25/26
02/28/26

DAY

Sat
Mon
Wed
Sat
Mon
Wed
Sat
Mon
Wed
Sat
Mon
Wed
Sat
Mon
Wed
Sat
Mon
Wed
Sat
Mon
Wed
Sat
Mon
Wed
Sat
Mon
Wed
Sat

P o w E R @ Grand Prize Estimate Is1$2u/(;(;/25

% Saturday Start

ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH COVERAGE
JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW/ CUMUL
$20,000,000 $20,000,000 $9,200,000  2.171 36%  3.6%
$33,653,362 $33,000,000 $15,200,000 2171 31%  6.6%
2.171 24%  8.9%
2.171 36%  12.2%
2.171 23%  14.3%
2.171 26%  16.5%
2.171 37%  19.6%
2.171 25%  21.6%
2.171 2.8%  23.8%
2.171 4.0%  26.9%
2.171 26%  28.8%
2.171 30%  30.9%
2.171 41%  33.8%
2.171 27%  35.6%
2.171 34%  37.8%
2.171 42%  40.4%
2.171 30%  42.2%
2.171 35%  44.2%
2.171 49%  46.9%
2.171 32%  48.6%
2.171 31%  50.2%
2.171 55%  53.0%
2.171 34%  54.5%
2.171 34%  56.1%
2.171 58%  58.6%
2.171 37%  60.2%
2.171 3.9%  61.7%
2.171 70%  64.4%

NOTES:

(1) The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is
subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.
(2) The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.
The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE
COVERAGE column.

'IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to
$20,000,000 Cash Value $9,200,000

NOTES:

(1) The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteed but is

sublle_:ct to annu_lt_¥ rates available upon a competitive bid followmﬁ\an election for the annuity.

2) The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.

CPJ?/ rR(,)AbC?I?l“tIy of getting hit'in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE
column.

Graduated Payments

1st Payment
2nd Payment
3rd Payment
4th Payment
5th Payment
6th Payment
7th Payment
8th Payment
9th Payment
10th Payment
11th Payment
12th Payment
13th Payment
14th Payment
15th Payment
16th Payment
17th Payment
18th Payment
19th Payment
20th Payment
21st Payment
22nd Payment
23rd Payment
24th Payment
25th Payment
26th Payment
27th Payment
28th Payment
29th Payment
30th Payment
Total

496,697
521,532
547,609
574,989
603,739
633,926
665,622
698,903
733,848
770,541
809,068
849,521
891,997
936,597
983,427

1,032,598

1,084,228

1,138,439

1,195,361

1,255,129

1,317,886

1,383,780

1,452,969

1,525,618

1,601,899

1,681,994

1,766,093

1,854,398

1,947,118

2,044,474

33,000,000



