



Grand Prize Estimate

Issued
12/26/25

Saturday Start

Graduated Payments

Actual	Estimate	%	DATE	DAY	PB SALES	ACTUAL JACKPOT	ADVERTISED JACKPOT	CASH AMOUNT	RATE	COVERAGE		1st Payment	496,697
										DRAW /	CUMUL	2nd Payment	521,532
			1	Sat	\$21,679,774	\$20,000,000	\$20,000,000	\$9,200,000	2.171	3.6%	3.6%	4th Payment	574,989
			2	Mon	\$18,493,410	\$33,653,362	\$33,000,000	\$15,200,000	2.171	3.1%	6.6%	5th Payment	603,739
			3	Wed					2.171	2.4%	8.9%	6th Payment	633,926
-0.75%	-0.76%	4	01/03/26	Sat					2.171	3.6%	12.2%	7th Payment	665,622
-25.72%	8.33%	5	01/05/26	Mon					2.171	2.3%	14.3%	8th Payment	698,903
5.62%	6.68%	6	01/07/26	Wed					2.171	2.6%	16.5%	9th Payment	733,848
3.77%	5.30%	7	01/10/26	Sat					2.171	3.7%	19.6%	10th Payment	770,541
7.59%	1.70%	8	01/12/26	Mon					2.171	2.5%	21.6%	11th Payment	809,068
10.18%	8.97%	9	01/14/26	Wed					2.171	2.8%	23.8%	12th Payment	849,521
7.31%	4.71%	10	01/17/26	Sat					2.171	4.0%	26.9%	13th Payment	891,997
4.64%	4.87%	11	01/19/26	Mon					2.171	2.6%	28.8%	14th Payment	936,597
4.04%	3.68%	12	01/21/26	Wed					2.171	3.0%	30.9%	15th Payment	983,427
3.32%	4.37%	13	01/24/26	Sat					2.171	4.1%	33.8%	16th Payment	1,032,598
4.32%	3.03%	14	01/26/26	Mon					2.171	2.7%	35.6%	17th Payment	1,084,228
17.09%	2.00%	15	01/28/26	Wed					2.171	3.4%	37.8%	18th Payment	1,138,439
1.78%	0.24%	16	01/31/26	Sat					2.171	4.2%	40.4%	19th Payment	1,195,361
11.28%	6.67%	17	02/02/26	Mon					2.171	3.0%	42.2%	20th Payment	1,255,129
0.11%	4.92%	18	02/04/26	Wed					2.171	3.5%	44.2%	21st Payment	1,317,886
16.19%	9.59%	19	02/07/26	Sat					2.171	4.9%	46.9%	22nd Payment	1,383,780
5.00%	5.00%	20	02/09/26	Mon					2.171	3.2%	48.6%	23rd Payment	1,452,969
-9.00%	-9.00%	21	02/11/26	Wed					2.171	3.1%	50.2%	24th Payment	1,525,618
12.00%	12.00%	22	02/14/26	Sat					2.171	5.5%	53.0%	25th Payment	1,601,899
7.00%	7.00%	23	02/16/26	Mon					2.171	3.4%	54.5%	26th Payment	1,681,994
9.00%	9.00%	24	02/18/26	Wed					2.171	3.4%	56.1%	27th Payment	1,766,093
6.00%	6.00%	25	02/21/26	Sat					2.171	5.8%	58.6%	28th Payment	1,854,398
9.00%	9.00%	26	02/23/26	Mon					2.171	3.7%	60.2%	29th Payment	1,947,118
15.00%	15.00%	27	02/25/26	Wed					2.171	3.9%	61.7%	30th Payment	2,044,474
22.50%	22.50%	28	02/28/26	Sat					2.171	7.0%	64.4%	Total	33,000,000

NOTES:

(1) The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteed, but is subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.
 (2) The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.
 The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE COVERAGE column.

**IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to
\$20,000,000 Cash Value \$9,200,000**

NOTES:

(1) The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteed but is subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.
 (2) The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.
 The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE COVERAGE column.